POWERGEARTRACK.COM
Powergear North America
Copyright © 2023 All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856  |  1.866.730.7704
Email
Job Information

Notes:
Accessories are sold separately. For additional options please consult your Liteline representative. Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide
Length Finish
04 : 4'
06 : 6'
08 : 8'
12 : 12'
BK : Black
WH : White
-PRO-H00
ONLINE PRODUCT DETAILS
AND DOCUMENTATION
Part No.
Length [L]
(Excluding end caps)
PRO-H0004 4' (1.22m)
PRO-H0006 6' (1.83m)
PRO-HOO08 8' (2.44m)
PRO-H0012 12' (3.66m)
1¾"
45mm
31⁄16"
78mm
L
SUSPENDED SURFACE
Accessories
PRO-0045-BK
PRO-0045-WH
H-Channel End Cap
PRO-101
I straight connector for H-Channel,
Natural color
PRO-102-BK
PRO-102-WH
L connector for H-Channel
PRO-103-BK
PRO-103-WH
T connector for H-Channel
PRO-104-BK
PRO-104-WH
X connector for H-Channel
PRO-0146-BK
PRO-0146-WH